POS PETT ATLETA

iRunning

1" CROSS DELLE BELVE
Rivoli - 12/03/2017

GARA ESORDIENTI: ESOM

ANNO ASS CAT

1 GIANUSSO YURI 2007
2 PERARDI STEFANO 2007
3 FERRUCCIO PIETRO 2007
4 PRAYER ROBERTO 2007
5 RICCIO ROBERTO 2007
6 MARGAIRA SIMONE 2006
7 PARMOLI RICCARDO 2006
8 PESCE RICCARDO 2007
9 TERLIZZI LORENZO 2007
10 LUDERIN RICCARDO 2007
11 CAPASSO EDOARDO 2006
12 MILANI ALESSANDRO 2006
13 EL JAMOUSSI HAMZA 2007
14 CORRENTI SIMONE 2007
15 D'AURIA EDOARDO 2006
16 MENEGHINI ALESSANDRO 2008
17 BATTISTI PAOLO 2008
18 NIGRA GIORGIO 2008
19 DEIF MEHDI 2008
20 MARINARO RICCARDO GIOVANNI 2009
21 PIN LORENZO 2008
22 SAGGIA NICOLO 2008
23 PARMOLI MATTEO 2008
24 ZABRAOUI AIMAN 2008
25 GAIOLA NICOLAS 2009
26 ATIK HAMZA 2008
27 BARATTERO FILIPPO 2009
28 PRATO MATTEO PIETRO 2009
29 PRATURLON MATTIA 2009
30 SIGNATO ANDREA 2008
31 BOGGIO GABRIELE 2009
32 PROLA LORENZO 2009
33 CHIARAPPA LEON ALESSANDRO 2009
34 NIGRO DIEGO 2008
35 PERARDI SIMONE 2009
36 FONGUE NTADJOBA MENKAI 2010
37 ATIK ADAM 2009
38 BONDESAN PAOLO 2010
39 EL JAMOUSSI YOUNESS 2010
40 ZABRAOUI ADAM 2010
41 MARICONDA DAVIDE 2010
42 FIERRO RICCARDO 2010

POS PETT ATLETA

PETRIS SOFIA
PAPALIA VALENTINA
BONETTO SARA
CHIMENTO CHIARA
SAGLIETTI GLORIA
CANUTO CHIARA
POL MANUELA
GAIOLA ALESSIA
VOTTA ELISA
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EMA
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EMA
EMA
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EMA
EMA
EMA
EMB
EMB
EMB
EMB
EMB
EMB
EMB
EMB
EMB
EMB
EMB
EMB
EMB
EMB
EMB
EMB
EMB
EMB
EMB
EMB
EMC
EMB
EMC
EMC
EMC
EMC
EMC

COD

T0100
T0042
TO036
T0100
A120138
TO036
TO036
TO100
T0100
T0100
TO042
TO100
A051467
TO036
TO090
TO004
10224
TO036
TO090
TO100
TO036
TO036
TO036
A051467
T0100
A051467
TO036
TO036
TO036
TO036
TO036
TO036
TO036
T0224
T0042
TO100
A051467
TO036
A051467
A051467
TO036
TO036

SOCIETA
FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI
FIDAL ATLETICA RIVAROLO

FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.

FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI

FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.

FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI
FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI
FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI
FIDAL ATLETICA RIVAROLO
FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI
UISP A.S.D.C ATLETICA BALON

FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.

FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.

FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI

FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D.C ATLETICA BALON
FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI
UISP A.S.D.C ATLETICA BALON

FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
FIDAL ATLETICA RIVAROLO
FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI
UISP A.S.D.C ATLETICA BALON

FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D.C ATLETICA BALON
UISP A.S.D.C ATLETICA BALON

FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.

GARA ESORDIENTI: ESOF
ANNO ASS CAT

2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2008
2009

1
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EFA
EFA
EFA
EFA
EFA
EFA
EFA
EFB
EFB

e

COD

TO036
TO036
TO036
TO036
TO036
TO036
TO036
T0100
TO036

SOCIETA

FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.

FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI

FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.

RISULTATO

RISULTATO
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ZANATA MARGHERITA
ROTUNDO GLORIA
MOTTO ISABEL
CACCAVO VIOLA
ALBANESI GIULIA
NOVALLET ESTER GIULIA
CAVALLARO GIORGIA
NOVALLET CECILIA

ATLETA
ALLERA LORENZO

ATLETA

CHIMENTO GIADA
CECCONI SIMONA
GAIOLA ANNACHIARA

ATLETA

GALLO DAVIDE
ARETINI LORENZO
GARNERONE ANDREA

ATLETA

FANTON VITTORIA
BARILLa GIORGIA
IANNELLI ALESSIA
ROSTAGNO CHIARA

ATLETA
RUCCI PAOLO

ATLETA
QUACECI ELENA

ATLETA

LANDINO FERDINANDO
CASTELLANETA GENNARO
BARRESI DOMENICO
CAPOLONGO CELESTINO
MANTEGNA GIUSEPPE
BRUERA MICHELANGELO
CARLONE ANTONIO
GIAMMANCO SALVATORE
SINOPOLI ELIO

CARTA ANTONIO
RICIPUTO GIUSEPPE
DEMO MARIO DOMENICO
SANTINI GIOVANNI
PARZANESE FRANCO
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2009 10 EFB
2008 11 EFB
2009 12 EFB
2008 13 EFB
2008 14 EFB
2008 15 EFB
2008 16 EFB
2010 17 EFC

TO100
TO036
TO036
TO036
TO036
TO036
T0224
TO036

FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.

GARA RAGAZZI: RM
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

2005 1 RM

TO100

FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI

GARA RAGAZZI: RF

ANNO ASS CAT
2004 1 RF
2004 2 RF
2005 3 RF

COD

TO036
TO036
TO100

SOCIETA

FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI

GARA CADETTI: CM

ANNO ASS CAT

2002 1 CM
2002 2 CM
2002 3 CM

COD

TO036
A160225
TO036

SOCIETA

FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.

GARA CADETTI: CF

ANNO ASS CAT
2003 1 CF

2002 2 CF
2002 3 CF
2002 4 CF
GARA AM:
ANNO ASS CAT
2000 1AM
GARA AF:

ANNO ASS CAT
2001 1 AF

GARA SM60+:
ANNO ASS CAT
1957 1 SM6O0
1955 2 SM60
1953 3 SM60
1956 4  SM6O0
1953 5  SM6O0
1955 6  SM6O0
1947 7 SM70
1952 8  SM6é5
1957 9  SM6O0
1952 10 SM6é5
1949 11  SM6é5
1952 12 SM6é5
1954 13  SM6O0
1954 14  SM6O0

OEF0]
[=]37r=

COD

T0102
T0O100
TO090
T0100

AM

COD
TO001

AF

COD
TO100

SOCIETA

FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS

FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI
FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI

SOCIETA
FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL

SOCIETA
FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI

SM60+

COD

TO090
T0O045
T0047
T0100
TO099
TO099
T0170
TO099
TO045
T0021
T0254
TO036
TO134
T0134

SOCIETA

FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA

FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE
FIDAL A.S.D. TO021

FIDAL GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD

FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.

FIDAL POD.DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA TO
FIDAL POD.DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA TO

RISULTATO

RISULTATO

RISULTATO

RISULTATO

RISULTATO

RISULTATO

RISULTATO
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15
16
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

POS PETT
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PAU PIETRO
MAIULLARI MARIO
SACCUCCI MAURO
SAGGIORATO WILLIAM
BOCCHINO EUGENIO
COPPOLA ANIELLO
VRUNA MARIO
DETTORI GIUSEPPE
SPAGNOLINI ARMANDO
RUZZA PAOLO

ALESSI CALOGERO
GUSMEROLI DORINO
VITTADELLO MARIANO
CAVUOTI DONATO
GIANOLIO CLAUDIO
DEIURE SILVESTRO
VERLATO GIULIANO
FIORENTINI GIUSEPPE
LANFRANCO VALTER
FERRERO SERGIO

DI VIETRI PASQUALE
RUBINO FORTUNATO
CIANI VINCENZO
SANTORSOLA FRANCESCO
CATOLINO ROCCO
PULLANO DOMENICO
PERINO LUIGI
TREVISANUTTO MARIO
ALBERTIN WALTER
VISCONTI LODOVICO
BONELLO CESARE
SPIRITO ENZO
CANAVESE BARTOLOMEO
TREVISANUTTO GIULIANO
COMBA EZIO

ALBIERO VALTER
PAROLA PIER GIORGIO
PASQUARELLI DONATO
PRESICCE SERENO

ATLETA

MEOLI MAURIZIO
MARCHIAFAVA GANDOLFO
RIZZ1 MICHELE

NOVARA MASSIMILIANO
MITTICA DOMENICO
IANNELLI ROBERTO
BUSCALDI MARCO

GIGLIO GIOVANNI

DINOIA DONATO

FORLANI STEFANO
RICCARDI OMAR

AMADIO VITO

TROV6 ROMANO EDOARDO
SCHICCHI GIUSEPPE
ARENA PATRICK
SAMMARRUCO LUCA
PRATURLON DANIELE
SIVIERO NICOLA

DE DAVIDE GABRIELE ANDREA
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1955
1946
1952
1955
1940
1947
1955
1946
1957
1957
1954
1947
1956
1949
1957
1948
1946
1946
1947
1946
1942
1948
1947
1956
1944
1939
1951
1954
1948
1941
1931
1941
1944
1944
1956
1938
1935
1956
1950

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

SM60
SM70
SM65
SM60
SM75
SM70
SM60
SM70
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM70
SM60
SM65
SM60
SM65
SM70
SM70
SM70
SM70
SM75
SM65
SM70
SM60
SM70
SM75
SM65
SM60
SM65
SM75
SM85
SM75
SM70
SM70
SM60
SM75
SM80
SM60
SM65

TO099
TO090
T0O045
TO036
TO001
TO099
TO099
TO086
TO090
TO090
T0045
TO004
A120138
T0045
T0045
A130609
TO090
A160225
T0021
TO099
TO100
A130798
A160225
A050192
TO021
10224
T0262
TO086
TO099
T0021
T0021
TO090
TO049
TO086
T0O045
A130646
T0224
A050423
TO099

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA

FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE
FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.

FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL
FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI

FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA

FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA

FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE
FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI

FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE
FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE
UISP G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI ASD

FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA

UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO

FIDAL A.S.D. TO021

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI

UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO

UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP

FIDAL A.S.D. TO021

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL A.S.D. TO021

FIDAL A.S.D. TO021

FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA

FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO
FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI

FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE
UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

UISP CRAL G.T.T.

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

GARA SM45,SM50,SM55: SM45

ANNO ASS CAT

1970
1970
1971
1971
1972
1970
1968
1969
1971
1971
1972
1969
1969
1969
1970
1971
1971
1968
1972

1
8
9

SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45

COD

T0O045
TO099
TO094
A140358
T0100
A130646
TO099
TO090
T0O099
TO099
TO183
TO090
T0045
A050192
TO090
T0021
T0254
T0221
T0O260

SOCIETA

FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE
FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE

FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA

FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE
UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP

FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA

FIDAL A.S.D. TO021

FIDAL GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.

RISULTATO
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ATLETA

BARATONO ROSARIO
VIAZZI UMBERTO
MARZULLO MAURIZIO
COLLODORO GIACOMO
ROMEO FRANCESCO
ZITO ARCANGELO
VALENTE NAZZARENO
PALLADINO ROSARIO
VACCHINO MAURO
CHIARETTA PAOLO
CAPACCHIONE ANTONIO
CANATO LUCA
MONFERRATO GIULIANO

MAZZOCCO GIANFRANCO

FORMISANO VALTER
PIANTONI STEFANO
BENINCASA MARCO
FOINI GIUSEPPE
GALLO FABIO
AGOSTINI GIORGIO
VANGELISTA REMO
PAGANOTTO VALTER
DELL'ACCIO FABRIZIO
PASCALE VITANTONIO
COSSU GIACOMO
MARABOTTO SERGIO
URGO VITO

ATLETA

SORRENTINO GENNARO
DIAFERIO RUGGIERO
LEMBO DOMENICO
RUISI GIUSEPPE
SOTTILE FRANCO
BOGLIONE MARCO
PARASACCO MASSIMO
MAZZARINO DANTE
TROIA GIUSEPPE
AQUECI ANTONIO
BOCCARDO ROBERTO
LUCERNI MASSIMO
GILETTA GIOVANNI

ATLETA

ATLETA

SECCO LORENZO
LUPI SIMONE
LAGOTTO CHRISTIAN
MOSCHETTA SABINO
PERINO LUCA
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iRunning

GARA SM45,5SM50,SM55: SM50

ANNO ASS CAT

1967
1967
1963
1966
1966
1965
1967
1967
1965
1963
1965
1964
1963
1965
1965
1965
1963
1963
1967
1967
1966
1963
1964
1964
1965
1963
1963

2

3

4

5

11
17
19
21
25
26
28
31
32
35
36
38
42
43
44
45
46
50
52
54
55
56
57

SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50

COD

TO015
T0224
T0045
T0O047
TO099
TO170
TO099
10224
A140019
TO170
T0O045
T0100
T0O015
TO170
T0021
TO090
T0224
A160225
A120682
T0021
T0102
TO271
T0207
T0O045
T0200
T0207
T0021

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS
FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE
FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD

FIDAL A.S.D. TO021

FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL A.S.D. TO021
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS

FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D.
FIDAL ATLETICA CASELLE '93
FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL ATLETICA CASELLE '93

FIDAL A.S.D. TO021

GARA SM45,SM50,SM55: SM55
ANNO ASS CAT

1962
1958
1958
1961
1958
1959
1962
1958
1960
1961
1959
1961
1959

6

7

10
24
29
34
41
48
49
51
53
58
59

SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55

COD

T0100
T0271
TO045
TO254
TO099
TO099
TO090
TO090
T0199
TO090
TO100
TO099
TO099

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI

FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D.

FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE
FIDAL GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE
FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
FIDAL ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005
FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE
FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

GARA JPM, SM, SM35, SM40: JPM
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

GARA JPM, SM, SM35, SM40: SM
ANNO ASS CAT

1988
1986
1987
1988
1988

1
3
5
17
19

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

COD

CN020
A160225
TO090
70221
T0262

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO

FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

GARA JPM, SM, SM35, SM40: SM35

[=
=

e

RISULTATO

RISULTATO

RISULTATO

RISULTATO

Ultima Data elaborazione: 16-09-2022 00:31:46
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iRunning

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 STAROPOLI LUCA 1980 2 SM35 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 -
2 SANTI DARIO 1979 14  SM35 TO0021 FIDAL A.S.D. TO021 -
3 GERMINARIO DANIELE 1979 18  SM35 Al60225 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO -
4 FORTE EMMANUELE 1980 20 SM35 T0265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM -
5 ROMEO ALESSANDRO 1979 21  SM35 TO036 FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D. -
GARA JPM, SM, SM35, SM40: SM40
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 CHISSO GIANLUCA 1974 4 SM40 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO -
2 ARNOLETTI DANIELE 1975 6 SM40 Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 -
3 PESCE PAOLO 1975 7 SM40 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD -
4 PEDRON MARCO 1977 8 SM40 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE -
5 ORLANDO GIORGIO 1973 9 SM40 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD -
6 GIANUSSO CRISTIAN 1973 10 SM40 TO100 FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI -
7 PLANO GUIDO 1974 11  SM40 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD -
8 GOBBATO MARCO 1974 12  SM40 TO0211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE -
9 RONCON LUCA 1976 13  SM40 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN -
10 TASSONE SALVATORE 1975 15 SM40 TO090 FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA -
11 ARETINI ENRICO 1975 16  SM40 A160225 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO -
12 PASTORE MASSIMO 1977 22  SM40 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE -
GARA FEMMINILE: JF
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
GARA FEMMINILE: PF
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 PALLADINO GIULIA 1995 4 PF TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO -
GARA FEMMINILE: SF
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 CALLERI MONICA 1986 6 SF TO036 FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D. -
2 DE PAOLI GIULIA 1985 8 SF TO090 FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA -
GARA FEMMINILE: SF35
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 CACCIOTTO CAROLINA GLORIA 1978 14 SF35 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE -
2 MARRAZZO TIZIANA 1981 15 SF35 T0094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT -
GARA FEMMINILE: SF40
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 RAO LAURA 1974 1 SF40 TO090 FIDAL A.S. DILETT. DORATLETICA -
2 VIGNA TON MICHELA 1975 2 SF40 Al40406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA -
3 GIAI ELGA 1975 17  SF40 TO090 FIDAL A.S.DILETT. DORATLETICA -
GARA FEMMINILE: SF45
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 MILANETTO MONICA 1968 7 SF45 T0268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE -
2 SIBILLA MARIA 1971 9 SF45 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD -
3 DEPAOLI ROSANNA 1971 18 SF45 T0021 FIDAL A.S.D. TO021 -
4 ENIPEO LAURA 1969 19 SF45 T0224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO -
5 BRUNERO GIOVANNA ANNA MARIA 1968 20 SF45 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA -
GARA FEMMINILE: SF50
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
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1 BIOLETTI MIRELLA 1966 5 SF50 TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE -
2 MARRETTA CATERINA 1963 11  SF50 TO100 FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI -
3 NATTA ALESSANDRA 1966 12  SF50 TO090 FIDAL A.S. DILETT. DORATLETICA =

GARA FEMMINILE: SF55

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 ALLASIA CINZIA 1961 3 SF55 Al30798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD -
2 D'AMBROSIO NATALIA 1961 13  SF55 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD -
3 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA 1959 23  SF55 T0262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 -

GARA FEMMINILE: SF60+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 SIDOTI ROSINA 1957 10 SF60 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA -

2 MONASTEROLO FRANCA MARIA 1943 16 SF70 TO049 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO -

3 GATTUSO ERICA 1954 21  SF60 TO090 FIDAL A.S.DILETT. DORATLETICA -

4 ARCHINa TERESA 1949 22  SF65 TO0100 FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI -

5 TONIETTI FRANCA 1947 24  SF70 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE -

6 FRIGERO GIULIANA 1940 25 SF75 T0224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO -
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